Specification
Model MCTA-J66 MCTA-S80
Acting type Double acting
Size 66 80
Stroke per-jaw (mm) 6 8
Effective external gripping force(N) *1 188 285
Effective internal gripping force (N) *1 194 290
Close/Open time (s) 0.03 0.04

F F
L
Order example of accessory kits
No.
Model
Order example
Part name
Accessory kits & Q’y
MCTA-J66 MCTA-S80
AK-MCTA-J66-TM AK-MCTA-S80-TM
1 Hex bolt (M5) 4 4
2 Hex bolt (M6) 4 4
3 PIN 4 4
4 Centering
sleeve 6 4
Hex bolt (M5) Hex bolt (M6) PIN Centering sleeve
PIN Color * 8 PIN
Define Directions Function
1 Brown +24V 24V Output ─
2 Red DI_0 Digital Input0 Sensor switch (close)
3 Orange DI_1 Digital Input1 Sensor switch (open)
4 Yellow DI_2 Digital Input2 ─
5 Green DO_0 Digital output0 Solenoid valve (open)
6 Blue DO_1 Digital output1 Solenoid valve (close)
7 Violet DO_2 Digital output2 ─
8 Black 0v 0v ─
PIN Define
8-PIN digital I/O connector of robot
* Color for lead wire of M8 female connecter.
Built-in solenoid valve
and sensor switch
Connecting board
Connecting board
MCTA Dimensions
ALL-IN-ONE PNEUMATIC GRIPPER
MCTA-S80-TM
MCTA-J66-TM
2-ø6×11.6 L
ø11
ø7
6.4
P.C.Dø50
P.C.Dø81
ø90
25±0.03
14
±0
.0
3
43
45
°
4×90°
9
2-ø6H7       ×7 depth
2-ø6H7       ×7 depth
4-M5×0.8 thru
4-M6×1×10 L
M6×1.0
3.9
18
35.5
60
80
129
8
9
2
ø9
0
4-ø11×6.4 depth
ø7 thru, P.C.D. ø504-M5×0.8×12 L
4-M4×0.7×20 L
4-
ø6
+0  -0